DIPLOMACY®@40
IMEr AMD NOW

3.00 pm
3.30 pm
3.35pm
3.40 pm

4.00 pm

4.15 pm
5.00 pm

PROGRAMME ITINERARY

Arrival of Guests
Arrival of YB Dato’ Seri Reezal Merican Naina Merican

Ceremony Begins

Speech by YB Dato' Serl Reezal Merican Naina Merican
and opening ceremony

Start of Diplomacy at 60: Then & Now tour for the
first group of guests

Light Refreshments
End of Programme



